
Cambridge - St Neots - Bedford - Milton Keynes - Buckingham - Oxford X5

MONDAY TO FRIDAY Commencing 12-07-2020

  Route Number X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5

                                                                                                             

  Cambridge Parkside Bay 16       -    -    -  0605 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1505 1605 1605 1705 1705 1805 1805 1905 1905 2005

  Madingley Rd P&R Bay 2          -    -    -  0617 0717 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1517 1617 1617 1717 1717 1817 1817 1917 1917 2017

  Loves Farm Cambridge Rd         -    -    -  0635 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1535 1635 1635 1735 1735 1835 1835 1935 1935 2035

  St Neots Cambridge Street       -    -    -  0638 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1538 1638 1638 1738 1738 1838 1838 1938 1938 2038

  St Neots Market Sq Stop D arrive   -    -    -  0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1545 1645 1645 1745 1745 1845 1845 1945 1945 2045

  St Neots Market Sq Stop D depart   -    -    -  0647 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1547 1647 1647 1747 1747 1847 1847 1947 1947 2047

  Eaton Socon Field Cottage Road   -    -    -  0651 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1551 1651 1651 1751 1751 1851 1851 1951 1951 2051

  Gt Barford Golden Cross         -    -    -  0703 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603   -  1703   -  1803   -  1903   -  2003   -  2103

  Goldington Green                -    -    -  0712 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612   -  1712   -  1812   -  1912   -  2012   -  2112

  Bedford Bus Station Stop N arrive   -    -    -  0716 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616   -  1716   -  1816   -  1916   -  2016   -  2116

  Bedford Bus Station Stop N depart 0427 0527 0627 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627   -  1727   -  1827   -  1927   -    -    -    -  

  Milton Keynes Coachway Bay 1 arrive 0453 0553 0653 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653   -  1753   -  1853   -  1953   -    -    -    -  

  Milton Keynes Coachway Bay 1 depart 0456 0556 0656 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656   -  1756   -  1856   -  1956   -    -    -    -  

  Central MK Stop H4            0508 0608 0708 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708   -  1808   -  1908   -  2008   -    -    -    -  

  MK Rail Station Stop Z4       0520 0620 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720   -  1820   -  1920   -  2020   -    -    -    -  

  Buckingham High Street Bus Station arrive 0542 0642 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742   -  1842   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  

  Buckingham High Street Bus Station depart 0545 0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745   -  1845   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  

  Buckingham Tesco Stop B       0550 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750   -  1850   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    Buckingham Tesco Stop B       0550 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750   -  1850   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  

  Caversfield Turn              0605 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805   -  1905   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  

  Bicester Bus Station Stand 3  0613 0713 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813   -  1913   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  

  Oxford Bus Station Stop 11    0643 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843   -  1943   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  

  Route Number X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5

                                                                                                        

  Oxford Bus Station Stop 11      -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  0700   -  0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000

  Bure Place Stand 2              -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  0730   -  0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030

  Caversfield Turn                -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  0735   -  0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035

  Buckingham Tesco Stop B         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  0751   -  0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051

  Buckingham High Street Bus Station arrive   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  0800   -  0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100

  Buckingham High Street Bus Station depart   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  0803   -  0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2003 2103

  MK Rail Station Stop Y4         -    -    -    -    -  0628   -  0728   -  0828   -  0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2028 2128

  CMK The Point Stop G3           -    -    -    -    -  0638   -  0738   -  0838   -  0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138

  Milton Keynes Coachway Bay 1 arrive   -    -    -    -    -  0654   -  0754   -  0854   -  0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 2054 2154

  Milton Keynes Coachway Bay 1 depart   -    -    -    -    -  0657   -  0757   -  0857   -  0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157

  Bedford Bus Station Stop O arrive   -    -    -    -    -  0722   -  0822   -  0922   -  1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222

  Bedford Bus Station Stop O depart 0432 0532   -  0632   -  0732   -  0832   -  0932   -  1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832   -    -    -    -  

  Goldington Green              0441 0541   -  0641   -  0741   -  0841   -  0941   -  1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841   -    -    -    -  

  Great Barford Golden Cross    0448 0548   -  0648   -  0748   -  0848   -  0948   -  1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848   -    -    -    -  

  Eaton Socon George & Dragon   0459 0559 0559 0659 0659 0759 0759 0859 0859 0959 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859   -    -    -    -  

  St Neots Market Square Stop E arrive 0503 0603 0603 0703 0703 0803 0803 0903 0903 1003 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903   -    -    -    -  

  St Neots Market Square Stop E depart 0506 0606 0606 0706 0706 0806 0806 0906 0906 1006 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906   -    -    -    -  

  St Neots Cambridge St         0509 0609 0609 0709 0709 0809 0809 0909 0909 1009 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909   -    -    -    -  

  Loves Farm                    0512 0612 0612 0712 0712 0812 0812 0912 0912 1012 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912   -    -    -    -  

  Madingley Rd P&R Bay 2        0534 0634 0634 0734 0734 0834 0834 0934 0934 1034 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934   -    -    -    -  

  Cambridge Parkside Bay 16     0551 0651 0651 0751 0751 0851 0851 0951 0951 1051 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951   -    -    -    -  



Cambridge - St Neots - Bedford - Milton Keynes - Buckingham - Oxford X5

SATURDAY

  Route Number X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5

                                                                                                             

  Cambridge Parkside Bay 16       -    -    -    -  0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005

  Madingley Rd P&R Bay 2          -    -    -    -  0717 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 2017

  Loves Farm Cambridge Rd         -    -    -    -  0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035

  St Neots Cambridge Street       -    -    -    -  0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038

  St Neots Market Sq Stop D arrive   -    -    -    -  0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045

  St Neots Market Sq Stop D depart   -    -    -    -  0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047

  Eaton Socon Field Cottage Roa   -    -    -    -  0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051

  Gt Barford Golden Cross         -    -    -    -  0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2003 2103

  Goldington Green                -    -    -    -  0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2012 2112

  Bedford Bus Station Stop N arrive   -    -    -    -  0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2016 2116

  Bedford Bus Station Stop N depart 0427 0527 0627 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927   -    -  

  Milton Keynes Coachway Bay 1 arrive 0453 0553 0653 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953   -    -  

  Milton Keynes Coachway Bay 1 depart 0456 0556 0656 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 1956   -    -  

  Central MK Stop H4            0508 0608 0708 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908 2008   -    -  

  MK Rail Station Stop Z4       0520 0620 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020   -    -  

  Buckingham High Street Bus Station arrive 0542 0642 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842   -    -    -    -  

  Buckingham High Street Bus Station depart 0545 0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845   -    -    -    -  

  Buckingham Tesco Stop B       0550 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850   -    -    -    -    Buckingham Tesco Stop B       0550 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850   -    -    -    -  

  Caversfield Turn              0605 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905   -    -    -    -  

  Bicester Bus Station Stand 3  0613 0713 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913   -    -    -    -  

  Oxford Bus Station Stop 11    0643 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943   -    -    -    -  

  Route Number X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5

                                                                                                        

  Oxford Bus Station Stop 11      -    -    -    -  0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000

  Bure Place Stand 2              -    -    -    -  0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030

  Caversfield Turn                -    -    -    -  0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035

  Buckingham Tesco Stop B         -    -    -    -  0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051

  Buckingham High Street Bus Station arrive   -    -    -    -  0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100

  Buckingham High Street Bus Station depart   -    -    -    -  0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2003 2103

  MK Rail Station Stop Y4         -    -    -  0728 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2028 2128

  CMK The Point Stop G3           -    -    -  0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138

  Milton Keynes Coachway Bay 1 arrive   -    -    -  0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 2054 2154

  Milton Keynes Coachway Bay 1 depart   -    -    -  0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157

  Bedford Bus Station Stop O+A125 arrive   -    -    -  0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222

  Bedford Bus Station Stop O depart 0532 0632 0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832   -    -    -    -  

  Goldington Green              0541 0641 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841   -    -    -    -  

  Great Barford Golden Cross    0548 0648 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848   -    -    -    -  

  Eaton Socon George & Dragon   0559 0659 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859   -    -    -    -  

  St Neots Market Square Stop E arrive 0603 0703 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903   -    -    -    -  

  St Neots Market Square Stop E depart 0606 0706 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906   -    -    -    -  

  St Neots Cambridge St         0609 0709 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909   -    -    -    -  

  Loves Farm                    0612 0712 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912   -    -    -    -  

  Madingley Rd P&R Bay 2        0634 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934   -    -    -    -  

  Cambridge Parkside Bay 16     0651 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951   -    -    -    -  



Cambridge - St Neots - Bedford - Milton Keynes - Buckingham - Oxford X5

SUNDAY

  Route Number X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5

                                                                                                             

  Cambridge Parkside Bay 16       -    -    -    -  0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005

  Madingley Rd P&R Bay 2          -    -    -    -  0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 2017

  Loves Farm Cambridge Rd         -    -    -    -  0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035

  St Neots Cambridge Street       -    -    -    -  0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038

  St Neots Market Sq Stop D arrive   -    -    -    -  0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045

  St Neots Market Sq Stop D depart   -    -    -    -  0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047

  Eaton Socon Field Cottage Roa   -    -    -    -  0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051

  Gt Barford Golden Cross         -    -    -    -  0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2003 2103

  Goldington Green                -    -    -    -  0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2012 2112

  Bedford Bus Station Stop N arrive   -    -    -    -  0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2016 2116

  Bedford Bus Station Stop N depart 0527 0627 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927   -    -  

  Milton Keynes Coachway Bay 1 arrive 0553 0653 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953   -    -  

  Milton Keynes Coachway Bay 1 depart 0556 0656 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 1956   -    -  

  Central MK Stop H4            0608 0708 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908 2008   -    -  

  MK Rail Station Stop Z4       0620 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020   -    -  

  Buckingham High Street Bus Station arrive 0642 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842   -    -    -    -  

  Buckingham High Street Bus Station depart 0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845   -    -    -    -  

  Buckingham Tesco Stop B       0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850   -    -    -    -    Buckingham Tesco Stop B       0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850   -    -    -    -  

  Caversfield Turn              0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905   -    -    -    -  

  Bicester Bus Station Stand 3  0713 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913   -    -    -    -  

  Oxford Bus Station Stop 11    0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943   -    -    -    -  

  Route Number X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5

                                                                                                        

  Oxford Bus Station Stop 11      -    -    -    -  0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000

  Bure Place Stand 2              -    -    -    -  0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030

  Caversfield Turn                -    -    -    -  0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035

  Buckingham Tesco Stop B         -    -    -    -  0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051

  Buckingham High Street Bus Station arrive   -    -    -    -  0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100

  Buckingham High Street Bus Station depart   -    -    -    -  0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2003 2103

  MK Rail Station Stop Y4         -    -    -  0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2028 2128

  CMK The Point Stop G3           -    -    -  0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138

  Milton Keynes Coachway Bay 1 arrive   -    -    -  0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 2054 2154

  Milton Keynes Coachway Bay 1 depart   -    -    -  0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157

  Bedford Bus Station Stop O arrive   -    -    -  0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222

  Bedford Bus Station Stop O depart 0632 0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832   -    -    -    -  

  Goldington Green              0641 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841   -    -    -    -  

  Great Barford Golden Cross    0648 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848   -    -    -    -  

  Eaton Socon George & Dragon   0659 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859   -    -    -    -  

  St Neots Market Square Stop E arrive 0703 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903   -    -    -    -  

  St Neots Market Square Stop E depart 0706 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906   -    -    -    -  

  St Neots Cambridge St         0709 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909   -    -    -    -  

  Loves Farm                    0712 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912   -    -    -    -  

  Madingley Rd P&R Bay 2        0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934   -    -    -    -  

  Cambridge Parkside Bay 16     0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951   -    -    -    -  


